EXAMINING BOARD FOR CRANE OPERATORS

2011 SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

________________________________________________________________________


Elliot Henowitz, State Crane Inspector


Examining Board of Crane Operators


c/o DPS


1111 Country Club Road


Middletown, CT 06457-2389
IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 1-225 OF THE CONNECTICUT GENERAL STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS THE SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS FOR THE ABOVE NAMED ENTITY FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2011:

Meeting Date



Time


Location
Wednesday, January 5, 2011

9:30 A.M.

State of Connecticut

Department of Public Safety

1111 Country Club Rd.

Middletown, CT 06457

Room 329

Wednesday, February 2, 2011
9:30 A.M.

Room 329

Wednesday, March 2, 2011

9:30 A.M.

Room 329

Wednesday, April 6, 2011

9:30 A.M.

Room 329

Wednesday, May 4, 2011

9:30 A.M.

Room 329

Wednesday, June 1, 2011

9:30 A.M.

Room 329
Wednesday, July 6, 2011

9:30 A.M.

Room 348
Wednesday, August 3, 2011

9:30 A.M.

Room 329

Wednesday, September 7, 2011
9:30 A.M.

Room 329

Wednesday, October 5, 2011

9:30 A.M.

Room 329

Wednesday, November 2, 2011
9:30 A.M.

Room 329

Wednesday, December 7, 2011
9:30 A.M.

Room 329

